7125124, 4:16 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report #: 54855009

Emmﬁm«;, Report Date: July 16, 2024 | 5:27 PM EDT

Report Status: Complete

2014 NISSAN JUKE S

Sport utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
JNSAFSMVXET355337

Country of Assembly: Japan

Last Reported Odometer: 88,498 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 17 Service Records Found
Manitoba (Normal)

U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of July 16, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data recards every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

\

JNBAFSMVXET355337
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

‘Vehicle History Report

/\ Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE

O 2015 May 25

4 20235ep 8

Registration

DETAILS

Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada

Estimate: Front Center | Estimate Date: 2015 May 28

Claim: Collision

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Not Available | Estimate Date: 2024 Jan 22

Claim: Callision

AMOUNT

$1,492.50

Net Reported

$1,492.50

$1,871.06

* Inthe province of Saskatchewan with Normal branding.
* Inthe province of Maniteba with Normal branding.

We checked for: inspection Reqtifred, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

[ & This vehicle has been registarad in the following locations in Canada (listed oldest to newest):
|

2013 Nov 5

2015 Jul 10

Traks Communication - C/O Dilawri
Acura of Regina
Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada
2019 May 21 50,231 KM Midas Auto Service Experts
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2019 Oct 26 54,082 KM OK Tire
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2020 Apr 30 56,918 KM OK Tire
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2020 Oct 23 58,349 KM OK Tire

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

Service Records

Traks Communication - C/O Triple

Seven CDJR Fiat

Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=S9KeZmuy7Ka7rhh3gB8hPOMSVRIBKxvS

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
-~

Vehicle serviced
+  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire(s) changed

Vehicle serviced
Lower control arm{s} replaced
+  Brakes checked

INBAFSMYXET355337
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: ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
© e e e o ettt e mot St ot o £ e £ 2+ <t e o o . i e - -~
2021 Mar 26 61,356 KM OK Tire Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada * Tire(s) changed
2022 May 13 66,110 KM CK Tire Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada »  Tire(s) changed
2022 Jun 27 66,635 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada '
2022 Nov 23 68,486 KM OK Tire Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada +  Tire(s) changed
BEES 2023 Mar 2 Golden State Nissan Vehicle serviced
Colma, California, United States *  Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/parformance checked
Tire conditicn and pressure checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
+  Brakes checked
Emissiens or safety inspection performed
2023 Jun 6 Murray Hyundat - Winnipeg Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Rear brake pads replaced
*  Quter tie rodi{s) replaced
+  Alignment performed
»  Nltregen fill tires
2023 Aug 16 73,916 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipag, Manitoba, Canada +  Maintenance Inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
2023 0ct 4 74,155 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada +  Recommended maintenance performed
+  Differential fluid flushed/changed
+  Transfer case fluid flushad/changed
Oil and filter changed
+  Tire repaired
Four wheel alignment performed
2023 Cct 18 78,731 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Maniteba, Canada +  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Four wheel alignment performed
+  Tie rod end(s) replaced
2024 Feb 15 84,034 KM Murray Hyundai - Winnipeg Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltaba, Canada +  Tire condition and pressure checked
2024 May 1 88,498 KM Crown Nissan Vebhicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada «  Maintenance Inspection completed

Tire(s} mounted

"%;;3) Open Recalls

[ % No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-

I safety related recall campaigns, please contact NISSAN or visit Nissan's wehsiie. (https://fwww.nissanusa.com/recalls-vin.html)
L

@+ Stolen Vehicle Check

JNBAFEMVXET355337
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[ « THis vehicle is not actively dectared stolen,

) Detailed History

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

2013 Nov 5 Traks Communication - C/O Service Record Vehicle serviced
Triple Seven CDJR Fiat
Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada

2013 Nov 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada First Owner Reported

2014 Nov 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renawed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2015 May 25 Insurance Records Collisien
Saskatchewan, Canada

2015 May 28 17,073 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Incident Date: 2015-05-25
Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada Front Center

2015Jul 10 Traks Communication - C/O Service Record Vehicle serviced
Dilawri Acura of Regina
Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada

2015 Nov 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2016 Nov 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2017 Apr 19 31,107 KM Independent Source Cdometer reading
Winnipeg, Manitaba, Canada

2017 May 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray

2017 Cer 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray

2018 Oct 11 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray

2019 May 21 50,231 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeq, Manitoha, Canada

2019 Oct 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour hoted as gray

2019 Oct 26 54,082 KM OK Tire Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipey, Manitoba, Canada ' 'ﬁ

U - - - - “53)

2020 Apr 30 56,918 KM OK Tire Service Record Vehicle serviced ]
Winnipeq, Manitoba, Canada g

2020 Oct 11 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewat Registration Issued or Renewed g
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray -

https:ifvhr.carfax.ca/?id=89KeZmuy7Ka7rhh3gB8bPIMSVRIBKxvS 4/6
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2020 Oct 23

2021 Mar 26

2021 Oct 11

2022 Jun 27

2022 Oct 11

2022 Nov 23

2022 May 13

ODOMETER

59,349 KM
61,356 KM
66,110 KM

66,635 KM

68,486 KM

B 2023 Mar 2

I

2023 May 18

2023 May 21

2023 Jun 6

2023 Juné6
2023 Aug 16

2023 Sep 8

20235ep 8

2023 Oct 4

2023 Oct 18

2024 Jan 22

70,600 KM

73,916 KM

SOURCE

CARFAX Canada Vehicle Histery Reports

CK Tire
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

OK Tire

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

OK Tire

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Midas Auto Service Experts
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Manitoka, Canada

OK Tire

Winnipeg, Manitoha, Canada
Golden State Nissan

Colma, Califernia, United
States

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada
Independent Source
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Murray Hyundai - Winnipeg
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Crown Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Manitoba, Canada

Insurance Recaords
Winnipeg, Manitcha, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Service Record
Service Record

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Odormeter reading

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration [ssued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

Registration [ssued or Renewed
New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as gray

Vehicle serviced

Service Record

Collision

Estimate Repair

Vehicle serviced

Estimate Dafe; 2024-01-22
Not Available

74,155 KM

78,731 KM

83,968 KM

Crown Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitcba, Canada
Crown Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Independent Source
Manitoba, Canada

https:/fvhr.carfax.ca/7id=89KeZmuy7Ka7rhh3gB8hPOMSVRIBKxvS

Service Record

Service Record

Odometer reading

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

JNBAFSMVXET355337
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: ODOMETER SGURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2024 Feb 15 84,034 KM Murray Hyundai - Winnipeg Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2024 May 1 88,498 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2024 May 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Maritoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray

2024 Jun 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history repurt s compited from mulliple data sources, 1Ll not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers w obtzin complete Infornation on any one vehicle. For examgle, there iy be other ltle, brapkds,
registrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall lntarmation, odometer readings or other information where discrepancles that apply 10 this vehicle are not rellected in this report, CARFAX Canada and its seurce dato
providers recelve data and Information from externaf sources believed to e relfable, but no responsibility Is assumed by CARFAR Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errers, inaccuracles or omlissions. The reports are provided
strictly on an as-is wheye-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and ils source data praviders further expressly disclaim all warranties, exprass or implied, Inclucling any warrantios of limelinass, aceuracy, merchantability, merchamable quality or fitness lor a
parlicuiar purpase regarding this rspart or ils contents. Nelther CARFAX Canadda nor any of its source dita providers sholl e lable Tor any losses, expenses or damages in contizction wilh any report urany information contaied within a report,
including the accuracy thereof or any delay or feilure to provide a report or any information. Other information about the veiuels that Is the subjuce matter of this vehicle history ceport, inclutdhng problems, may not have been repsitsd to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one important toal, along with & vehicle Inspection anl test drive, to make a better dedslon about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewlng and/or using this vehlcle history report, you agree te be bound by all of the
terms and conditiens in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Liconse Agroements as each may be amended from time Lo ime by CARFAY Canada,

httpsituivive.carfan cafaboust-carfax/privacy-legalfeanditions-of-use

B 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved, BEEEHE%

https:/fvhr.car.fax.cal?id=89KeZmuy7KaTrhh3gBSbPQMSVRdBvaS

JNBAFSMVXET355337

6/6




